
tiramisù

cheesecake 

Crostata with ricotta cheese and chocolate

our pavlova

mini confectionery  

cake of the day

Mixed berries

fruit salad  

ice cream selection 

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

€ 10,00

€ 9,00

€ 8,00

€ 12 ,00

€ 10,00 

€ 9,00

DESSERTS

sauteed Endive with raisins and pine nuts

sauteed chicory 

spinach with raisins and parmesan flakes

scapece zucchini

oven roasted vegetables

oven roasted potatoes

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00 

€ 8,00

SIDES

greek salad

caesar salad

avocado, rocket and nuts salad 

green salad

€ 16,00

€ 18,00

€ 15,00

€ 10,00 

SALADS

Collegio platter of selected cold cuts & cheeses 

beef tartare 

buffalo mozzarella or burrata cheese with culatta ham

burrata, tomatoes and anchovies

salmon and avocado tartare 

fried anchovies* with ginger mayonnaise 

Octopus* Salad with potatoes 

hummus with crudités

caprese

fiori di zucca

€ 25,00

€ 20,00

€ 18,00

€ 20,00

€ 21,00

€ 13,00

€ 18,00

€ 15,00

€ 18,00

€ 4,50

APPETIZERS

mezza manica alla carbonara

mezza manica all’amatriciana

Gnocco riccio alla gricia 

Tonnarello cacio e pepe

Tagliolino al pesto

Raviolo with ricotta cheese, spinach and confit tomato

Risotto with prawns 

arrabbiata style seafood fusilli

Spaghetti butter and anchovies 

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

€ 18,00

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

€ 17,00

€ 25,00

€ 21,00

€ 20,00

PASTA

sliced sirloin steak 

saltimbocca alla romana

meatballs with tomato sauce

beef strips with fresh tomatoes and rocket 

sliced chicken breast with roasted potatoes 

crispy octopus with pureed potatoes

tuna fish filet with sauteed broccoletti 

fried calamari

calamari and zucchini 

€ 30,00

€ 22,00

€ 18,00

€ 17,00 

€ 22,00

€ 26,00

€ 30,00

€ 22,00

€ 24,00

MEAT & FISH

Casale del Giglio was founded in 1967 by Dr. Dino Santarelli, originally from 
Amatrice. The winery is situated in the Agro Pontino, in the hamlet of Le Ferriere, 
Province of Latina, about 50 km south of Rome.

At the time, this territory was still unexplored from an agricultural and 
winemaking point of view. In the nineties, Dino’s son Antonio, following his 
father’s intuition began collaborating with the young enologist from Trentino, 
Paolo Tiefenthaler. The two young men launched an ambitious research project by 
planting 57 different experimental wine varieties.

The goal was to scientifically select the grape varieties which would interact 
best with the microclimate of the Agro Pontino. Their agronomic, enological 
research & experimentation was then extended to neighboring territories and led 
to the rediscovery and the requalification of some of Lazio’s native vines, such as 
Biancolella di Ponza, Bellone di Anzio, Cesanese di Affile and Olevano Romano, as 
well as Pecorino di Amatrice and Accumoli.

The entrepreneurial story of the Santarelli family finds its fullest expression in 
the Collegio Bistrot: a place where family traditions, a deep connection to their 
roots and a constant pursuit of research and experimentation in winemaking 
come together harmoniously. The result is a unique atmosphere where Roman 
cuisine and local wines take center stage.

On March 5, 1914, the brothers Emidio, Isidoro and Antonio Santarelli met in the office 
of the notary Giovanni Onofrio from l’Aquila in Amatrice to register the company “ 
Ditta Berardino Santarelli & Figli”, named after their father Berardino, a local wine 
merchant.

In the 1930s the three young men moved to Rome, where they opened their first ‘Vini 
& Olii’ shop not far from the Pantheon, at number 99 Piazza Capranica, the first of a 
total of 11 ‘Vini & Olii’ shops in different parts of the city.

Dino Santarelli, Emidio’s son, following the family tradition, founded the company 
‘Santarelli S.p.A’ in 1955 focusing on bottling typical Lazio regional wines.

In 1967, fascinated by the reclaimed land of Agro Pontino, he founded ‘Casale del Giglio’ 
at Le Ferriere, 50 kms. south of Rome. Around the same time, focusing on production 
rather than retail, the ‘Vini & Olii’ shops were sold, with the only exception of the 
original store in Piazza Capranica which has recently been renovated by Dino’s son 
Antonio and reborn as today’s “Bistrot Collegio”.

Wi-Fi: COLLEGIO1
PSW: collegioroma

Events: For events or private parties please 
send an email to info@collegioroma.com

Half portions will be 
charged at 75% of the full price

Our history

the list of allergens is available upon request
gluten-free bread and pasta are available on request
* frozen products


